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Position

Building Inspector II
Building Inspector lll
Building Inspector lll
Building Inspector lll
Building Inspector lll

Associate Civil Engineer

Building Inspector lll
Building Inspector lll
Building Inspector lll
Senior Engineer
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check
Building Plan Check

Total Wages

$91,402
$87,797
$82,996
$81,572
$77,985
$75,136
$73,069
$71,266
$51,717
$42,513
$23,225
$20,465



