	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Building Inspector II		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$91,402
2.	Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$87,797
3.	Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$82,996
4.	Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$81,572
5.	Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$77,985
6.	Associate Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$75,136
7.	Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$73,069
8.	Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$71,266
9.	Building Inspector III		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$51,717
10.	Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$42,513
11.	Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$23,225
12.	Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Building Plan Check	\$20,465